
COMM AT SE COR OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1
386.55 FT TO POB, W 143.99 FT, C
THENCE NRTHL'Y ALONG ARC CURVE 2

FLEMING JEFFREY/FLEMING JOY
245 SW CARL WILSON RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

16-6S-17-09687-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/05/2024 TP 6.19 61,900 0 0 61,900

STANDARD
3

324,516
27,795
61,900

414,211
0

414,211
HX HB VX 13 414,211

0
414,211

0

419,147

1509/878 2/22/2024 WD Q I 01 495,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEWIS JAMES N JR

FLEMING JEFFREY

1506/403 1/11/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEWIS JAMES N AKA JAM

LEWIS JAMES N JR
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31770 ADDN SFR 719 02/27/2014

27481 ADDN SFR 116 11/12/2008

25443 SFR 413 01/22/2007

2025HX Base Yr

245 SW CARL WILSON RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,867 115.4979 129.36 370,875 2007 2015 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2224

BAS 144 100 144 16,300

BAS 400 100 400 45,276

BAS 525 100 525 59,425

BAS 1,155 100 1,155 130,735

FCP 600 25 150 16,979

FOP 198 30 59 6,678

FSP 330 40 132 14,942

FSP 370 40 148 16,752

FST 192 55 106 11,998

UOP 120 20 24 2,717
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

4,154 2,867 324,516

FSP= N10 W33 UOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ UOP= W12 S10 E12 N10$ S10
E33$ BAS= W33 BAS= W12 S12 E12 N12$ S35 FOP= S6 E33 N6 W33$
E33 N10 BAS= E37 FST= S8 E24 N8 W24$ FCP= E24 N25 W24 S25$
N25 FSP= N10 W37 S10 E37$ W17 S20 W20 S5$ N5 BAS= E20 N20 W20
S20$ N20$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,225.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,675

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 42 1,680.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 15,120

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

27,795

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 6.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 61,900


